
AGRASEN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2025

BHARECH NAGAR,  RAMGARH, JHARKHAND-829117

MRS. NEENA SHARMA

TEACHER

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 26,000.00

3995854017

30

27

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/08/2021DOJ :

224103

45Employee Code :

ADHOCJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

389821943132

HZJPS7050D

101145215560

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : JHRAN0011675

Total :  23,400.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 23,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,900.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  21,500.00

 100.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Twenty-One Thousand Five Hundred Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**12/06/2025


